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Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, 5. C.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

651 .̂8

6,917

7^57

7397

7)168

7^80

-.-.-776.6.

7798

7872

78?^

.... 85k9

8600

66k2~

8913

.9006

... 9312

9537

956U

9632

96^3

9675

997U

9901

10067

10060

10283

.'

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN » NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cawthon

Caywood

C P R P i fi y

Caughman

r^Q 4~ Vl f^TT

Caio

Cato .... .

Castine

Caughman

Casteal

Caughman

Cauehman

Caughman.

Causby

Cau^hman^

Gas sidy

Caughman

Caulk

Cat hey

Causar

C a u^hmaji

Caywood

^assidy

Caughman

Caugnman

Caughman

Castine

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Franklin H.

Orlando, Pla.

Albert Zingle

Columbia, S.C.

Jama s

Swansea, S. C.

Lexington, S.C.

John Simon TTT

Lexington, S. C.

Benjamin Theorin™
w

Campobello, S.C.
Donald E.

west Columbia, S

James .

West Columbia, £

Columbia, S.C.
David Don

Lexington, S .C. . .

Gl^Dj Jr.
Fort Jackson, _ S.

Franklin

Columbia, S.C.

Columbia, .S. C.

Stephen H.
Lexington^ S. C.

Ellis £.
OLeesville, S .C.

Sidney Jk.

Lexington, S. C.

Patrick Henry^ t
Lexington, S. C.

Joe David^, Jr.
Cayce, S. C.

Lester

West Columbia, S.

John D.
Swansea, S. C*

Verne S.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dickert

Green

Redman

a Hodpe

Miller

Si ng 1 R t. nn

.C.

B raw lev

Shuler

Love 11
C.

Green

-

°wye;ert

HaltAwanger

Janes

r .""illiams ,

-St-anger

Wright

G..

~~

McCsrtv
Leesville, S. Ci-

R. Glenn Miles
Lexington, S. C

Robert !E.

C o lurnbjL a , ... S . C. .

John Land on, III

Eastover, _S.._ C_._.

Herbert Marshal]
Brunswick, N. J(

Walter Eugene

Columbia, S... C_.
Robert Lucius

Gaston, S. C.
^obert James

kSAingt on, S . C

William Ervin

.•^.esviliej- S. C

Ranay Lauren
Leesville, S. C

iirvin Herman
Columbia, S. C.

Smith

[ Adktios
T

. .. ._. .. .

L Powell

. _ .
Mi Us

"Berry

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary Elizabeth
Winter Park,Fla,

Patricia Gail

Columbia, S. c.

Silvia

Swansea, S. C.

Lindp Ann
Lexington, S.C.

Karen.. Adeline

Lexington, S. C.

Connie Car-oel

Irmo, S. C.
Sylvia Pay

•L'exington, S .C.

Blanche^

W, Columbia, S.C.

Jeanne C-_.

Columbia, S. C.
Lynda Joan

Holly Hill, S.C.

Columbia, S. C,

Virginia

W . Co 1 umb a a _, S.C,

Mary "Prances

.Columbia, S.C.

Martha Virl
W. Columbia, S .C .

Gloria Jane
Gilbert, S. C.

Vivien
W. Columbia, S.C.

S_ylvia E.
Cayce, S. C.

Frances Jean

Cayce, . S. C.

Murtee
West Cola. ,S.C.

Betty Jann

S alley,. S. C.

Li nda IT,
BatesbUFg, S. C,

Ila
West Cole,, S.C.

Msrthfi Harnlyn
west Cola...,-S_.C,

Susan Jeanette
West. Cola., .S.C.

Cannella,
Lexington, S. C.

Diane D.

. Columbia., S. ..C. .
-Linaa Lee

Swansea, S. C.

Mary Carole

Gilbert, S. C.. _
Harmon Annette

!

Smith

Rish

Leesville-, -S-.--.C.
u Claudie Dianne

Prosperity , S . C .
Gloria Jean

Cayce, S. C.

Age of
M a n

Age of
Woman

28

25
17
17
21

16

^22-
22

?1
22

17
20

17
6-9--

22....

21

29
21

29

hh
33
23
Ib1

18

19
21

17

30

67
62

20

20

21
18

1R
17
26

.25..

20

17
19
21
19

21
23

23
26

.23...
Ib

.20-

lo
26
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

c

w .

w

InL

C

W

W

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar

Jan

Jan
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

Jul
Oct
Oct
Mar

.Apr._

Apr
May

Jun

J.un .
Jun

Jun
Oct

Oct.

May
May

May

Jun

°un
Aug..

Aug

Oct

Oct

Dec

Jul

Jul

Jfo_v

Hov
Jan

.Feb

Apr

Apr

__ApJC_
Apr

Nov

Dec.

Dec

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Jul.
Jul

Day

27
28
9
10

25
ft

13

16

29
10

12

13

7
*2 O

J W

1

2

2?

30

23.
2.5.
19
21

23
30

17
18
10
11
23

12

19

23
16

17
17-
.18
28

3
5
6

25

13-
16

2

7
0

Year

1959_
1959
I960
1960

JL961
1961
1961
1961

JL961
1961

1961
1961

. 1961
1961

.19.62

1962
ia62_.
1962
1962

1.962

1.962
1962
1962.

19_63
1963

196.U

19 6^

1961|

1961;
196^
196Ij.
-1961}.
196U.

15.65-
1965

1965
19-6 6_
1966

__196_6
1966

_19_66_
1966

-19-6.6-
1966

JL3.6.6_
1966

1966
1966
1966
1V66

16| 1967

17
13
1.7

25

1967

1967
-19-6.7
1%J.

1. Date oF Marriage
2, Date oF Return

Month

Jul
Jul

Mar

Ma*

Jan-

Jan

-Jun,
iFun

. .J_ul
Jul
Jul

Aug
_Q.c_t .
Nov

. Mar

Mar

Apr
Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun

.Jun

Apr.

May

Jun

Jun

Jun

Oct

Oct .

_Dec
Dec

Jul

Itfov

Dec

Jan
Feb

Apr

Apr.

._Aor_
Apr

_I'i&_y

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Mar

Mer

Feb

Feb

J_ul.

Day

10.

13
10

114

2$

31
-18
19

5
29
5

1
J--3-
13
7
7
17
20

2

™

30
10.
13.

29

7
10

30

15
28
28
1?
12

30
..28.
1

7

7
17

^26_
27

17
18

k
6
10
X3

k
v _
16

21*

-25

Year

-19-55

195?
I960

I960

_19£1
1961

.19-61
1961

JL9-6.1
1961
1361

1961
O.961
1961

J.9.62.
1962

19-62
1962
1962

19.62

19-62_
1962.

1962

1962

19 6k
19 6 U
I96i|
1964
1961|.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

^aasv-Henry 3opeJIo
Batesbuig,S.C.

A. C. Ricks
H.P. Tpr S.c.
Columbia, S. C.

Rav. Rrfirifn-rd Shev

Gaston, S. C,

Rev. Bnnflld Ht poo

Lexington, S. C.

Jiev_*_D_o.nalcL R,... PDO

Lexington, S.C.
Rev. W. James Rive

Ballentine, S.C.

Lexington, S. C.

'-'Bra R Booser
.Probate Judge
-^exington, s.C.

_Saxs_ R.* Bo o_ze_r
Probate Judge
Lexington, o. C,
Rev. Roy L, Owens

.Holly Hill, S.C.

Rare K .Boozer
Probate Judge

-Lexington, -S,-C,-
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, 5. G.

Rev,. .Roger _.L. Brans
Bluffton, S. C.

Rev. Marshall F. Ms

REMARKS

blev . JT».

Mothers1 Consents

Grace M. Vincil

ipr Mother1 s Consent

Miriam Mclver
la . .

le

^*s jSotiier-l_s— Consent
Mrs. R.D.Hodge

Consent orJ?at_he-r
Joseph E. Miller

- -

- - - - -

m. Jr..

lunev.^
West Columbia, ^.C.*

Rev. Donald G. Burnett

196k Gilbert, S. C. "
196U Rev_^_ E..__ Mima

196U
196U
196I|

196^
1961;
196U
196^
1965

1̂9-65-
1965

.19̂ 6
1966

_1966_
196.6
1966,
1966

1966
1966

.ly.6_6

1966
1967

.1V_6_7_
1967

19.6.7

196.7

Columbia, S. C.
Rev. Willie S. Croi
hea t Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
T rebate .Judge
Lexington,. S. C-

E. P. for S, C,.
Lexington, S. C

Rev. _J_. C..._.Sharpe
Salley, S. C.

Rav . Giejiald__SL. SLB.!

. Batesburg, S. C.
nev. Richard P.Gric

. Vilest Columbia., S.C.

._Rev^. Pejwjsy. cockrel
.West Columbia, S_.C.

Rev. I. 0, Simmons

Lexington,. S. C
Nancy S. Kinder"
}f. P, Tor S. C.
Lexiagton, S. C.
Rev. Gaines H. Mas

_. S_w_ansea, S. ._C_.____

Rev. D.W. Smith &
Rev . S. H. Roctgers
Gilbert, S?&C.
Hev. S. W. Hahn

LeesyijLle_j__S... C-
Rev. Miles T. °ull

Leesville, S. C.

Jea_nette_ R... Swyge_r
N. P. ±'or S. C-
Lexington, S . C •

aer. Sr.
Father 's consent
Floyd E. Williams

^ ( r > * ^ i C 7 / r b n ^ '^T T^ Q T" *•*! ^ T^

C. E. Miles

1 Mother1 s conseni
Martha R._ Adkins
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